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Recruiter Contact List

Name Bureau Duty Station Phone No. & E-mail Address

Aponte, Maribel Census Suitland, MD (301) 763-3480
Maponte@census.gov

Bersani, Kurt BEA Washington, DC (202) 606-9325
Kurt.bersani@bea.gov

Brandenberg, Kristin OS Washington, DC (202) 482-6468
Kbrandenberg@doc.gov

Butler, Bennie Census Suitland, MD (301) 763-3986
Bennie.k.butler@census.gov

Campbell, James NOAA Salt Lake City, UT (801) 524-6295
James.campbell@noaa.gov

Cardiff, Pat BEA Washington, DC (202) 606-9227
Pat.cardiff@bea.gov

Collier, Andy ITA/
FCS

Washington, DC (202) 482-0680
Andrew_collier@ita.doc.gov

Corbett, Theodoris NOAA Silver Spring, MD (301) 713-2083
Theodoris.L.Corbett@noaa.gov

Drexler, Roger PTO Arlington, VA (703) 305-0258
roger.drexler@uspto.gov

Fairbanks, Mary NOAA Silver Spring, MD (301) 713-1373 ext. 171
Mary.fairbanks@noaa.gov

Giordano, Louis NOAA Pittsburgh, PA (412) 262-1882
Louis.Giordano@noaa.gov

Hasberry, Hope NOAA Silver Spring, MD (301) 713-0692 ext. 200
Hope.hasberry@noaa.gov

Hayes, Edward-
Statistician

Census Suitland, MD (301) 763-5389
Edward.a.hayes@census.gov

Heaps, Michelle
(Shelly)

NOAA Salt Lake City, UT (801) 524-5574
Shelley.heaps@noaa.gov

Heberer, Craig NOAA Long Beach, CA (562) 980-4034
Craig.heberer@noaa.gov

Hebert, Sherrie NOAA Pocatello, Idaho (208) 478-2433
Sherrie.hebert@noaa.gov
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Hernandez, Miguel ITA Washington, DC (202) 609-4626
miguel_hernandez@ita.doc.gov

Hom, Victor NOAA/
NWS

Taunton, MA (508) 824-5116 ext.260
victor.hom@noaa.gov

James, Tina ITA Washington, DC (202) 482-0653
Tina_james@ita.doc.gov

Jaramillo, Edwina Census Suitland, MD (301) 763-4047
Edwina.martha.jaramillo@census.gov

Juskie, John NOAA Sacramento, CA (916) 979-3050
John.juskie@noaa.gov

Lee, Robert Census Suitland, MD (301) 763-4637
Robert.e.lee@census.gov

Locklear, Clyde
(Brandon)

NOAA Raleigh, NC (919) 515-8203
clyde.locklear@noaa.gov

Michelle Moore NOAA Silver Spring, MD (301) 713-0500 ext. 139
Michelle.t.moore@noaa.gov

Otero, Carin OS/
OHRM

Washington, DC (202) 482-1445
COtero1@doc.gov

Pedroza Jr., Ruben ITA Washington, DC (202) 482-3072
Ruben_Pedroza@ita.doc.gov

Ricks, Shawn ITA Washington, DC (202) 482-5564

Shawn_ricks@ita.doc.gov

Robinson, Shirley PTO Arlington, VA (703) 305-1709

Shirley.robinson@uspto.gov

Robinson, Michelle BEA Washington, DC (202)606-9783

Michelle.robinson@bea.gov

Sporing, John BEA Washington, DC (202) 606-9670

John.sporing@bea.gov

Stallings Davis, Colette OS Washington, DC (202) 482-6402

cdavis@doc.gov

Thompson, Janise Census Suitland, MD (301) 763-3373

janise.e.thompson@census.gov
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Villa, Ceci Census Suitland, MD (301) 763-5436

Ceci.a.villa@census.gov

Wallace, Patricia NOAA Miami, FL (305) 229-4426 (wk)

Patricia.a.wallace@noaa.gov

Watkins, Kristinn OS/

OCR

Washington, DC (202) 482-3515

Kwatkins@doc.gov

Whittier, Scott NOAA Burlington, VT (802)862-8711 X????

Scott.whittier@noaa.gov

Young, Mark ITA Washington, DC (202) 482-6397

Mark_young@ita.doc.gov
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